
 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 1: ARRON KENNEDY MEMORIAL Maiden Plate - 1900m

29 July 2023 - 12:19

Track Rating: Synthetic, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1800m 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m Last 600m

Field Times 1:58.19
(0:08.04)

1:50.15
(0:11.55)

1:38.60
(0:12.55)

1:26.05
(0:12.11)

1:13.94
(0:12.75)

1:01.19
(0:12.98)

0:48.21
(0:12.51)

0:35.70

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 BLUE SWIMMER 5 63.8 0:08.04 1:58.19 [1] 1:50.15 [1] 1:38.58 [2] 1:26.05 [1] 1:13.90 [2] 1:01.03 [2] 0:48.10 [2] 0:35.61

Emily Lang 1800m Overall (0:08.04) (0:11.57) (0:12.53) (0:12.15) (0:12.87) (0:12.93) (0:12.49)

2 7 I'M A RULER 2 65.0 0:08.10 1:58.75 [2] 1:50.65 [2] 1:39.16 [1] 1:26.54 [3] 1:14.50 [1] 1:01.75 [1] 0:48.77 [1] 0:36.26 -8

Jai Williams 1800m Overall (0:08.10) (0:11.49) (0:12.62) (0:12.04) (0:12.75) (0:12.98) (0:12.51)

3 4 CRIMSON REWARD 8 66.0 0:08.38 1:59.02 [3] 1:50.64 [4] 1:39.19 [3] 1:26.87 [2] 1:14.64 [3] 1:01.61 [3] 0:48.75 [3] 0:36.37 -10

Jackson Morris 1800m Overall (0:08.38) (0:11.45) (0:12.32) (0:12.23) (0:13.03) (0:12.86) (0:12.38)

4 5 HE'S A HOTFOOT 3 63.7 0:08.48 1:59.13 [4] 1:50.65 [5] 1:39.07 [5] 1:26.47 [5] 1:14.06 [5] 1:01.37 [6] 0:48.63 [5] 0:36.40 -17

Michael Cahill 1800m Overall (0:08.48) (0:11.58) (0:12.60) (0:12.41) (0:12.69) (0:12.74) (0:12.23)

5 3 CEE EYE CEE 7 62.9 0:08.56 1:59.85 [5] 1:51.29 [6] 1:39.59 [6] 1:27.05 [6] 1:14.44 [6] 1:02.16 [5] 0:49.55 [4] 0:37.11 -2

Bailey Wheeler 1800m Overall (0:08.56) (0:11.70) (0:12.54) (0:12.61) (0:12.28) (0:12.61) (0:12.44)

6 6 SAVVY STRYKE 4 63.9 0:08.29 1:59.88 [6] 1:51.59 [3] 1:39.97 [4] 1:27.38 [4] 1:14.85 [4] 1:02.26 [4] 0:49.33 [6] 0:36.76 -3

Rikki Jamieson 1800m Overall (0:08.29) (0:11.62) (0:12.59) (0:12.53) (0:12.59) (0:12.93) (0:12.57)

7 8 WITH DIAMONDS 6 63.2 0:08.57 2:00.09 [7] 1:51.52 [7] 1:39.62 [7] 1:26.92 [7] 1:14.23 [7] 1:02.10 [7] 0:49.50 [7] 0:37.22 +9

Andrew Spinks 1200m Overall (0:08.57) (0:11.90) (0:12.70) (0:12.69) (0:12.13) (0:12.60) (0:12.28)

Scratched: Blushing Lucas (#2)

Report Created:  Sat 29 July 2023  17:01 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/14

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 1: ARRON KENNEDY MEMORIAL Maiden Plate - 1900m

29 July 2023 - 12:19

Track Rating: Synthetic, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:35.70
(0:11.79)

0:23.91
(0:11.79)

0:12.12
(0:12.12)

0:35.70

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 BLUE SWIMMER 5 63.8 0:08.04 0:35.61 [2] 0:23.86 [2] 0:12.12 [1] 1:58.19 0:35.61

Emily Lang 1800m Overall (0:11.75) (0:11.74) (0:12.12)

2 7 I'M A RULER 2 65.0 0:08.10 0:36.26 [1] 0:24.47 [1] 0:12.60 [2] 3.3L 0:36.26 -8

Jai Williams 1800m Overall (0:11.79) (0:11.87) (0:12.60)

3 4 CRIMSON REWARD 8 66.0 0:08.38 0:36.37 [3] 0:24.49 [3] 0:12.51 [3] 4.8L 0:36.37 -10

Jackson Morris 1800m Overall (0:11.88) (0:11.98) (0:12.51)

4 5 HE'S A HOTFOOT 3 63.7 0:08.48 0:36.40 [4] 0:24.47 [4] 0:12.45 [4] 5.3L 0:36.40 -17

Michael Cahill 1800m Overall (0:11.93) (0:12.02) (0:12.45)

5 3 CEE EYE CEE 7 62.9 0:08.56 0:37.11 [5] 0:25.02 [5] 0:12.43 [5] 9.3L 0:37.11 -2

Bailey Wheeler 1800m Overall (0:12.09) (0:12.59) (0:12.43)

6 6 SAVVY STRYKE 4 63.9 0:08.29 0:36.76 [7] 0:24.69 [7] 0:12.43 [6] 9.5L 0:36.76 -3

Rikki Jamieson 1800m Overall (0:12.07) (0:12.26) (0:12.43)

7 8 WITH DIAMONDS 6 63.2 0:08.57 0:37.22 [6] 0:25.02 [6] 0:12.59 [7] 10.8L 0:37.22 +9

Andrew Spinks 1200m Overall (0:12.20) (0:12.43) (0:12.59)

Scratched: Blushing Lucas (#2)

Report Created:  Sat 29 July 2023  17:01 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/14

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 2: Martin Collins Australia QTIS Three-Years-Old Maiden Handicap
- 1050m

29 July 2023 - 12:55

Track Rating: Synthetic, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:01.36
(0:05.06)

0:56.30
(0:10.98)

0:45.32
(0:10.93)

0:34.39
(0:11.14)

0:23.25
(0:11.53)

0:11.72
(0:11.72)

0:34.39

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 10 MA'S EPIC 4 68.7 0:05.21 1:01.36 [1] 0:56.15 [4] 0:45.16 [2] 0:34.31 [2] 0:23.25 [1] 0:11.72 [1] 1:01.36 0:34.31

Bailey Wheeler 1000m Overall (0:05.21) (0:10.99) (0:10.85) (0:11.06) (0:11.53) (0:11.72)

2 12 RUSSIAN INN 1 67.8 0:05.14 1:01.55 [2] 0:56.41 [2] 0:45.17 [6] 0:34.29 [4] 0:23.24 [3] 0:11.88 [2] 1L 0:34.29 +4

Casey Waddell 600m Overall (0:05.14) (0:11.24) (0:10.88) (0:11.05) (0:11.36) (0:11.88)

3 7 AFFINITY FLYER 7 68.2 0:05.25 1:01.72 [3] 0:56.47 [6] 0:45.43 [4] 0:34.34 [6] 0:23.33 [5] 0:11.92 [3] 1.8L 0:34.34 +12

Jai Williams 600m Overall (0:05.25) (0:11.04) (0:11.09) (0:11.01) (0:11.41) (0:11.92)

4 2 WONFORWAZZA 8 68.7 0:05.17 1:02.30 [4] 0:57.13 [3] 0:46.04 [3] 0:35.03 [5] 0:23.96 [4] 0:12.17 [5] 5.1L 0:35.03 +14

Anthony Allen 1000m Overall (0:05.17) (0:11.09) (0:11.01) (0:11.07) (0:11.79) (0:12.17)

5 1 WELUVYA 6 67.3 0:05.42 1:02.40 [5] 0:56.98 [9] 0:45.42 [9] 0:34.39 [9] 0:23.35 [9] 0:11.92 [8] 5.6L 0:34.39 +13

Noel Callow 800m Overall (0:05.42) (0:11.56) (0:11.03) (0:11.04) (0:11.43) (0:11.92)

6 8 BONNIE GEE GEE 5 69.2 0:05.06 1:02.49 [6] 0:57.43 [1] 0:46.45 [1] 0:35.52 [1] 0:24.27 [2] 0:12.52 [4] 6L 0:35.52 +14

Michael Cahill 1000m Overall (0:05.06) (0:10.98) (0:10.93) (0:11.25) (0:11.75) (0:12.52)

7 9 EMPRESS ZIGGY 2 68.5 0:05.25 1:02.59 [7] 0:57.34 [7] 0:46.19 [7] 0:35.43 [3] 0:24.10 [6] 0:12.26 [6] 6.5L 0:35.43 +8

Dan McGillivray 800m Overall (0:05.25) (0:11.15) (0:10.76) (0:11.33) (0:11.84) (0:12.26)

8 4 JUST FOR PLEASURE 3 67.3 0:05.35 1:02.73 [8] 0:57.38 [8] 0:46.11 [8] 0:35.27 [7] 0:24.20 [7] 0:12.35 [7] 7.3L 0:35.27 +5

Wanderson D'Avila 600m Overall (0:05.35) (0:11.27) (0:10.84) (0:11.07) (0:11.85) (0:12.35)

9 5 OBJECTOR 9 68.8 0:05.22 1:02.90 [9] 0:57.68 [5] 0:46.54 [5] 0:35.34 [8] 0:24.11 [8] 0:12.36 [9] 8.3L 0:35.34 +17

Karl Zechner 1000m Overall (0:05.22) (0:11.14) (0:11.20) (0:11.23) (0:11.75) (0:12.36)

Scratched: Dashes Of Colour (#3), Prince Of Pop (#6), Berakahquinn (#11)

Report Created:  Sat 29 July 2023  17:01 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 3/14

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 3: Ascot Lodge Racing Maiden Plate - 1050m

29 July 2023 - 13:29

Track Rating: Synthetic, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:01.33
(0:04.86)

0:56.47
(0:11.20)

0:45.27
(0:11.19)

0:34.08
(0:11.08)

0:23.00
(0:11.28)

0:11.72
(0:11.72)

0:34.08

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 MY DOG DIESEL 7 67.0 0:04.86 1:01.33 [1] 0:56.47 [2] 0:45.15 [3] 0:34.08 [1] 0:22.95 [2] 0:11.72 [1] 1:01.33 0:34.08

Emily Lang 800m Overall (0:04.86) (0:11.32) (0:11.07) (0:11.13) (0:11.23) (0:11.72)

2 6 MARLEEDOONE 9 68.1 0:05.13 1:01.49 [2] 0:56.36 [5] 0:44.80 [7] 0:33.66 [7] 0:22.60 [7] 0:11.52 [3] 0.8L 0:33.66 +3

Michael Cahill 600m Overall (0:05.13) (0:11.56) (0:11.14) (0:11.06) (0:11.08) (0:11.52)

3 5 SLAVA IOLA MYIOLIO 8 68.0 0:05.23 1:01.89 [3] 0:56.66 [7] 0:45.43 [6] 0:34.42 [6] 0:23.28 [5] 0:11.77 [5] 3.1L 0:34.42 +4

Anthony Allen 1000m Overall (0:05.23) (0:11.23) (0:11.01) (0:11.14) (0:11.51) (0:11.77)

4 2 ROMAN HUSSLER 2 66.9 0:04.90 1:02.05 [4] 0:57.15 [3] 0:45.86 [4] 0:34.76 [2] 0:23.55 [3] 0:11.97 [4] 3.9L 0:34.76 -5

Alisha Donald 1000m Overall (0:04.90) (0:11.29) (0:11.10) (0:11.21) (0:11.58) (0:11.97)

5 7 REAL MINT 4 67.6 0:04.92 1:02.08 [5] 0:57.16 [4] 0:45.93 [2] 0:34.78 [3] 0:23.75 [1] 0:12.16 [2] 4.1L 0:34.78 -13

Jai Williams 1000m Overall (0:04.92) (0:11.23) (0:11.15) (0:11.03) (0:11.59) (0:12.16)

6 4 PRINCE OF POP 6 67.2 0:05.15 1:02.91 [6] 0:57.76 [6] 0:46.55 [5] 0:35.47 [5] 0:24.22 [6] 0:12.49 [7] 8.9L 0:35.47 -3

Micheal Hellyer 1000m Overall (0:05.15) (0:11.21) (0:11.08) (0:11.25) (0:11.73) (0:12.49)

7 9 DASHES OF COLOUR 5 66.8 0:04.86 1:02.96 [7] 0:58.10 [1] 0:46.90 [1] 0:35.66 [4] 0:24.44 [4] 0:12.62 [6] 9.1L 0:35.66 -7

Corey Bayliss 600m Overall (0:04.86) (0:11.20) (0:11.24) (0:11.22) (0:11.82) (0:12.62)

Scratched: Zesty Boy (#3), Affinity Flyer (#8), Just For Pleasure (#10)

Report Created:  Sat 29 July 2023  17:01 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 4/14

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 4: Brisbane Airport Hotels Group BM58 Handicap - 1100m

29 July 2023 - 14:04

Track Rating: Synthetic, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:04.20
(0:07.90)

0:56.30
(0:10.86)

0:45.44
(0:11.12)

0:34.32
(0:11.27)

0:23.05
(0:11.47)

0:11.58
(0:11.58)

0:34.32

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 EXPRESSO LOVE 1 67.2 0:08.08 1:04.20 [1] 0:56.12 [4] 0:45.04 [4] 0:33.99 [4] 0:22.84 [3] 0:11.47 [2] 1:04.20 0:33.99

Noel Callow 1000m Overall (0:08.08) (0:11.08) (0:11.05) (0:11.15) (0:11.37) (0:11.47)

2 5 I AM VOODOO 9 67.4 0:07.90 1:04.38 [2] 0:56.48 [1] 0:45.48 [2] 0:34.38 [2] 0:23.06 [2] 0:11.76 [1] 1L 0:34.38 +3

Bailey Wheeler 600m Overall (0:07.90) (0:11.00) (0:11.10) (0:11.32) (0:11.30) (0:11.76)

3 3 ATOMIC SELFIE 5 66.6 0:08.35 1:04.51 [3] 0:56.16 [6] 0:45.04 [6] 0:34.05 [6] 0:22.81 [6] 0:11.49 [5] 1.5L 0:34.05 +0

Michael Cahill 800m Overall (0:08.35) (0:11.12) (0:10.99) (0:11.24) (0:11.32) (0:11.49)

4 9 MILLIFFE 4 68.4 0:08.07 1:04.83 [4] 0:56.76 [3] 0:45.86 [3] 0:34.68 [3] 0:23.39 [4] 0:11.98 [4] 3.3L 0:34.68 +5

Stacey Callow 1000m Overall (0:08.07) (0:10.90) (0:11.18) (0:11.29) (0:11.41) (0:11.98)

5 2 BOLD RANSOM 7 68.8 0:07.97 1:05.18 [5] 0:57.21 [2] 0:46.42 [1] 0:35.30 [1] 0:24.03 [1] 0:12.43 [3] 5.3L 0:35.30 +1

Dan McGillivray 1000m Overall (0:07.97) (0:10.79) (0:11.12) (0:11.27) (0:11.60) (0:12.43)

6 6 BEST TO HURRY 6 67.6 0:08.15 1:05.24 [6] 0:57.09 [5] 0:46.06 [5] 0:34.97 [5] 0:23.61 [5] 0:12.13 [6] 5.5L 0:34.97 +4

Nozi Tomizawa 1000m Overall (0:08.15) (0:11.03) (0:11.09) (0:11.36) (0:11.48) (0:12.13)

Scratched: The Stifmeister (#4), King Kryptos (#7), Heart Of Marble (#8), Snipillicious (#10), Klinsmann (#11)

Report Created:  Sat 29 July 2023  17:01 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 5/14

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 5: Kollosche Maiden Plate - 1540m

29 July 2023 - 14:41

Track Rating: Synthetic, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:33.88
(0:10.29)

1:23.59
(0:11.57)

1:12.02
(0:11.09)

1:00.93
(0:11.33)

0:49.60
(0:11.44)

0:38.16
(0:12.13)

0:26.03
(0:13.11)

0:38.16

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 BLUSHING LUCAS 3 64.1 0:10.44 1:33.88 [1] 1:23.44 [5] 1:11.89 [5] 1:00.40 [7] 0:48.92 [7] 0:37.06 [7] 0:25.15 [4] 0:37.06

Noriyuki Masuda 1000m Overall (0:10.44) (0:11.55) (0:11.49) (0:11.48) (0:11.86) (0:11.91) (0:12.23)

2 9 SAXON BRAVE 1 65.7 0:10.64 1:34.29 [2] 1:23.65 [6] 1:12.02 [6] 1:00.89 [5] 0:49.34 [6] 0:37.56 [5] 0:25.43 [5] 0:37.56 +4

Nozi Tomizawa 1200m Overall (0:10.64) (0:11.63) (0:11.13) (0:11.55) (0:11.78) (0:12.13) (0:12.67)

3 5 KURABENII 5 65.7 0:10.43 1:34.99 [3] 1:24.56 [4] 1:13.13 [1] 1:02.04 [1] 0:50.71 [1] 0:39.27 [1] 0:27.14 [1] 0:39.27 +1

Jai Williams 1200m Overall (0:10.43) (0:11.43) (0:11.09) (0:11.33) (0:11.44) (0:12.13) (0:13.24)

4 10 VAN D'ORO 10 65.6 0:10.38 1:35.09 [4] 1:24.71 [3] 1:13.13 [4] 1:01.97 [3] 0:50.49 [2] 0:38.73 [2] 0:26.69 [2] 0:38.73 +10

Tiffani Brooker 1200m Overall (0:10.38) (0:11.58) (0:11.16) (0:11.48) (0:11.76) (0:12.04) (0:12.98)

5 7 THE WELLIAN 11 66.3 0:10.79 1:35.19 [5] 1:24.40 [7] 1:12.80 [7] 1:01.78 [6] 0:50.32 [5] 0:38.45 [6] 0:26.22 [7] 0:38.45 +14

Micheal Hellyer 1200m Overall (0:10.79) (0:11.60) (0:11.02) (0:11.46) (0:11.87) (0:12.23) (0:12.99)

6 4 IN CLOSE REACH 9 65.2 0:10.29 1:35.88 [6] 1:25.59 [1] 1:13.97 [2] 1:02.77 [2] 0:51.15 [3] 0:39.34 [3] 0:27.20 [3] 0:39.34 +9

Michael Cahill 1200m Overall (0:10.29) (0:11.62) (0:11.20) (0:11.62) (0:11.81) (0:12.14) (0:13.02)

7 2 DOUBLE QUICK 4 65.4 0:10.35 1:35.94 [7] 1:25.59 [2] 1:14.02 [3] 1:02.68 [4] 0:51.12 [4] 0:39.33 [4] 0:27.05 [6] 0:39.33 +3

Dan McGillivray 1200m Overall (0:10.35) (0:11.57) (0:11.34) (0:11.56) (0:11.79) (0:12.28) (0:13.20)

8 11 WHEN DOVES FLY 7 65.1 0:10.85 1:36.03 [8] 1:25.18 [8] 1:13.19 [8] 1:01.75 [9] 0:50.45 [9] 0:38.84 [9] 0:26.68 [8] 0:38.84 +8

Casey Waddell 1000m Overall (0:10.85) (0:11.99) (0:11.44) (0:11.30) (0:11.61) (0:12.16) (0:12.93)

9 8 FRENCH MINER 2 64.4 0:10.86 1:36.57 [9] 1:25.71 [9] 1:13.60 [9] 1:02.18 [10] 0:50.66 [10] 0:38.80 [10] 0:26.66 [10] 0:38.80 +14

Andrew Spinks 1200m Overall (0:10.86) (0:12.11) (0:11.42) (0:11.52) (0:11.86) (0:12.14) (0:12.91)

10 6 PASSING OUT 8 65.8 0:11.17 1:37.16 [10] 1:25.99 [10] 1:14.15 [10] 1:02.93 [8] 0:51.65 [8] 0:40.00 [8] 0:27.60 [9] 0:40.00 +9

Anthony Allen 1200m Overall (0:11.17) (0:11.84) (0:11.22) (0:11.28) (0:11.65) (0:12.40) (0:13.36)

Scratched: He's A Hotfoot (#3)

Report Created:  Sat 29 July 2023  17:01 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 6/14

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 5: Kollosche Maiden Plate - 1540m

29 July 2023 - 14:41

Track Rating: Synthetic, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.92
(0:12.92)

0:38.16

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 BLUSHING LUCAS 3 64.1 0:10.44 0:12.92 [1] 1:33.88 0:37.06

Noriyuki Masuda 1000m Overall (0:12.92)

2 9 SAXON BRAVE 1 65.7 0:10.64 0:12.76 [4] 2.3L 0:37.56 +4

Nozi Tomizawa 1200m Overall (0:12.76)

3 5 KURABENII 5 65.7 0:10.43 0:13.90 [2] 6.3L 0:39.27 +1

Jai Williams 1200m Overall (0:13.90)

4 10 VAN D'ORO 10 65.6 0:10.38 0:13.71 [3] 6.8L 0:38.73 +10

Tiffani Brooker 1200m Overall (0:13.71)

5 7 THE WELLIAN 11 66.3 0:10.79 0:13.23 [6] 7.3L 0:38.45 +14

Micheal Hellyer 1200m Overall (0:13.23)

6 4 IN CLOSE REACH 9 65.2 0:10.29 0:14.18 [5] 11.3L 0:39.34 +9

Michael Cahill 1200m Overall (0:14.18)

7 2 DOUBLE QUICK 4 65.4 0:10.35 0:13.85 [7] 11.5L 0:39.33 +3

Dan McGillivray 1200m Overall (0:13.85)

8 11 WHEN DOVES FLY 7 65.1 0:10.85 0:13.75 [8] 12L 0:38.84 +8

Casey Waddell 1000m Overall (0:13.75)

9 8 FRENCH MINER 2 64.4 0:10.86 0:13.75 [9] 15L 0:38.80 +14

Andrew Spinks 1200m Overall (0:13.75)

10 6 PASSING OUT 8 65.8 0:11.17 0:14.24 [10] 18.3L 0:40.00 +9

Anthony Allen 1200m Overall (0:14.24)

Scratched: He's A Hotfoot (#3)

Report Created:  Sat 29 July 2023  17:01 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 7/14

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 6: SCI-FLEET HINO BM58 Handicap - 2000m

29 July 2023 - 15:19

Track Rating: Synthetic, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1800m 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m Last 600m

Field Times 2:05.13
(0:14.33)

1:50.80
(0:12.80)

1:38.00
(0:12.77)

1:25.23
(0:12.91)

1:12.32
(0:12.26)

1:00.06
(0:11.90)

0:48.16
(0:11.61)

0:36.55

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 SHADYVALE STORM 1 63.3 0:11.61 2:05.13 [1] 1:50.80 [1] 1:38.00 [1] 1:25.23 [1] 1:12.32 [1] 1:00.06 [1] 0:48.16 [1] 0:36.55

Bailey Wheeler 600m 800m (0:14.33) (0:12.80) (0:12.77) (0:12.91) (0:12.26) (0:11.90) (0:11.61)

2 2 DAMIANI 3 63.7 0:11.61 2:05.33 [2] 1:50.82 [2] 1:37.97 [3] 1:25.22 [3] 1:12.26 [3] 1:00.09 [3] 0:48.21 [3] 0:36.60 +3

Noel Callow 600m 800m (0:14.51) (0:12.85) (0:12.75) (0:12.96) (0:12.17) (0:11.88) (0:11.61)

3 4 DAULAT TAI PANAZIZ 2 63.1 0:11.61 2:05.47 [3] 1:50.83 [4] 1:38.00 [4] 1:25.24 [5] 1:12.28 [4] 1:00.09 [5] 0:48.15 [4] 0:36.54 +1

Emily Lang 600m 800m (0:14.64) (0:12.83) (0:12.76) (0:12.96) (0:12.19) (0:11.94) (0:11.61)

4 10 VANCITY 7 63.6 0:11.73 2:05.49 [4] 1:50.58 [7] 1:37.68 [8] 1:24.91 [7] 1:11.96 [8] 0:59.79 [8] 0:47.89 [8] 0:36.16 +8

Wanderson D'Avila 600m 800m (0:14.91) (0:12.90) (0:12.77) (0:12.95) (0:12.17) (0:11.90) (0:11.73)

5 9 FEUDALIST 10 64.7 0:11.60 2:05.49 [5] 1:50.38 [9] 1:37.42 [9] 1:24.60 [9] 1:11.76 [9] 0:59.47 [9] 0:47.65 [9] 0:36.05 +12

Michael Cahill 600m 800m (0:15.11) (0:12.96) (0:12.82) (0:12.84) (0:12.29) (0:11.82) (0:11.60)

6 7 PATTI WAGGIN 6 63.7 0:11.57 2:05.57 [6] 1:50.60 [8] 1:37.81 [7] 1:24.98 [8] 1:12.12 [7] 0:59.88 [7] 0:48.02 [7] 0:36.45 -1

Dan McGillivray 600m 800m (0:14.97) (0:12.79) (0:12.83) (0:12.86) (0:12.24) (0:11.86) (0:11.57)

7 1 TEA LEAVES 4 63.9 0:11.59 2:05.80 [7] 1:51.08 [5] 1:38.19 [6] 1:25.48 [6] 1:12.52 [6] 1:00.37 [6] 0:48.45 [6] 0:36.86 +7

Jai Williams 600m 800m (0:14.72) (0:12.89) (0:12.71) (0:12.96) (0:12.15) (0:11.92) (0:11.59)

8 8 TORQUE LEICA STAR 8 64.1 0:11.76 2:05.90 [8] 1:51.02 [6] 1:38.32 [5] 1:25.68 [4] 1:12.70 [5] 1:00.52 [4] 0:48.56 [5] 0:36.80 +15

Tiffani Brooker 600m 800m (0:14.88) (0:12.70) (0:12.64) (0:12.98) (0:12.18) (0:11.96) (0:11.76)

9 5 I'MTIMMYZOU 5 62.2 0:11.91 2:06.45 [9] 1:51.82 [3] 1:39.14 [2] 1:26.53 [2] 1:13.47 [2] 1:01.30 [2] 0:49.33 [2] 0:37.42 +12

Casey Waddell 600m 800m (0:14.63) (0:12.68) (0:12.61) (0:13.06) (0:12.17) (0:11.97) (0:11.91)

Scratched: La Brea (#6)

Report Created:  Sat 29 July 2023  17:01 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 8/14

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 6: SCI-FLEET HINO BM58 Handicap - 2000m

29 July 2023 - 15:19

Track Rating: Synthetic, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:36.55
(0:11.76)

0:24.79
(0:12.21)

0:12.58
(0:12.58)

0:36.55

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 SHADYVALE STORM 1 63.3 0:11.61 0:36.55 [1] 0:24.79 [1] 0:12.58 [1] 2:05.13 0:36.55

Bailey Wheeler 600m 800m (0:11.76) (0:12.21) (0:12.58)

2 2 DAMIANI 3 63.7 0:11.61 0:36.60 [2] 0:24.87 [2] 0:12.66 [2] 1L 0:36.60 +3

Noel Callow 600m 800m (0:11.73) (0:12.21) (0:12.66)

3 4 DAULAT TAI PANAZIZ 2 63.1 0:11.61 0:36.54 [3] 0:24.71 [3] 0:12.50 [3] 1.8L 0:36.54 +1

Emily Lang 600m 800m (0:11.83) (0:12.21) (0:12.50)

4 10 VANCITY 7 63.6 0:11.73 0:36.16 [8] 0:24.42 [8] 0:12.37 [6] 1.9L 0:36.16 +8

Wanderson D'Avila 600m 800m (0:11.74) (0:12.05) (0:12.37)

5 9 FEUDALIST 10 64.7 0:11.60 0:36.05 [9] 0:24.44 [7] 0:12.47 [4] 2L 0:36.05 +12

Michael Cahill 600m 800m (0:11.61) (0:11.97) (0:12.47)

6 7 PATTI WAGGIN 6 63.7 0:11.57 0:36.45 [7] 0:24.81 [4] 0:12.54 [5] 2.4L 0:36.45 -1

Dan McGillivray 600m 800m (0:11.64) (0:12.27) (0:12.54)

7 1 TEA LEAVES 4 63.9 0:11.59 0:36.86 [4] 0:24.99 [5] 0:12.64 [7] 3.7L 0:36.86 +7

Jai Williams 600m 800m (0:11.87) (0:12.35) (0:12.64)

8 8 TORQUE LEICA STAR 8 64.1 0:11.76 0:36.80 [6] 0:24.92 [6] 0:12.68 [8] 4.2L 0:36.80 +15

Tiffani Brooker 600m 800m (0:11.88) (0:12.24) (0:12.68)

9 5 I'MTIMMYZOU 5 62.2 0:11.91 0:37.42 [5] 0:25.12 [9] 0:12.74 [9] 7.2L 0:37.42 +12

Casey Waddell 600m 800m (0:12.30) (0:12.38) (0:12.74)

Scratched: La Brea (#6)

Report Created:  Sat 29 July 2023  17:01 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 9/14

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 7: TAB WE'RE ON Class 1 Handicap - 1050m

29 July 2023 - 15:59

Track Rating: Synthetic, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:01.33
(0:04.94)

0:56.39
(0:10.60)

0:45.79
(0:10.60)

0:35.19
(0:11.23)

0:23.96
(0:11.94)

0:12.02
(0:12.02)

0:35.19

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 KAYLEEN 12 70.3 0:05.05 1:01.33 [1] 0:56.28 [4] 0:45.02 [8] 0:34.30 [7] 0:23.39 [7] 0:11.96 [3] 1:01.33 0:34.30

Bailey Wheeler 600m Overall (0:05.05) (0:11.26) (0:10.72) (0:10.91) (0:11.43) (0:11.96)

2 4 NAVY BLACK 6 68.4 0:05.09 1:01.42 [2] 0:56.33 [6] 0:45.12 [7] 0:34.30 [8] 0:23.24 [8] 0:11.74 [8] 0.5L 0:34.30 -12

Dan McGillivray 1000m Overall (0:05.09) (0:11.21) (0:10.82) (0:11.06) (0:11.50) (0:11.74)

3 2 KING KRYPTOS 9 70.6 0:05.19 1:01.52 [3] 0:56.33 [7] 0:45.45 [6] 0:34.73 [6] 0:23.77 [6] 0:12.21 [1] 1L 0:34.73 -9

Emily Lang 600m Overall (0:05.19) (0:10.88) (0:10.72) (0:10.96) (0:11.56) (0:12.21)

4 9 SUPER ART 3 70.2 0:05.24 1:01.72 [4] 0:56.48 [8] 0:45.69 [5] 0:35.06 [5] 0:24.01 [5] 0:12.08 [7] 2L 0:35.06 -14

Wanderson D'Avila 1000m Overall (0:05.24) (0:10.79) (0:10.63) (0:11.05) (0:11.93) (0:12.08)

5 7 KLINSMANN 1 70.0 0:04.94 1:01.85 [5] 0:56.91 [1] 0:46.02 [3] 0:35.43 [4] 0:24.19 [4] 0:12.33 [5] 2.8L 0:35.43 -12

Micheal Hellyer 800m Overall (0:04.94) (0:10.89) (0:10.59) (0:11.24) (0:11.86) (0:12.33)

6 8 MAROON MAGIC 8 70.7 0:05.06 1:01.88 [6] 0:56.82 [5] 0:45.96 [4] 0:35.48 [3] 0:24.26 [3] 0:12.52 [2] 3L 0:35.48 -9

Michael Cahill 800m Overall (0:05.06) (0:10.86) (0:10.48) (0:11.22) (0:11.74) (0:12.52)

7 5 DEVILS WHERE 2 70.8 0:04.98 1:02.41 [7] 0:57.43 [2] 0:46.80 [2] 0:36.27 [1] 0:25.04 [1] 0:13.00 [4] 6L 0:36.27 -15

Jai Williams 1000m Overall (0:04.98) (0:10.63) (0:10.53) (0:11.23) (0:12.04) (0:13.00)

8 11 CUDDLES 11 68.2 0:05.25 1:02.46 [8] 0:57.21 [9] 0:46.00 [9] 0:35.17 [9] 0:24.06 [9] 0:12.37 [9] 6.2L 0:35.17 -12

Noriyuki Masuda 1000m Overall (0:05.25) (0:11.21) (0:10.83) (0:11.11) (0:11.69) (0:12.37)

9 1 MODESTO 7 69.9 0:05.01 1:04.49 [9] 0:59.48 [3] 0:48.95 [1] 0:38.19 [2] 0:27.12 [1] 0:14.91 [6] 18L 0:38.19 -10

Chelsea Jokic 800m Overall (0:05.01) (0:10.53) (0:10.76) (0:11.07) (0:12.21) (0:14.91)

Scratched: Inclusion (#6), Favourite Things (#10), Roman Hussler (#12)

Report Created:  Sat 29 July 2023  17:01 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 10/14

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 8: HAPPY BIRTHDAY STEVE Class 1 Handicap - 1540m

29 July 2023 - 16:40

Track Rating: Synthetic, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:33.43
(0:10.28)

1:23.15
(0:11.38)

1:11.77
(0:11.35)

1:00.42
(0:11.41)

0:49.01
(0:11.66)

0:37.35
(0:11.99)

0:25.36
(0:12.66)

0:37.35

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 MARTINI DANCER 6 65.4 0:10.28 1:33.43 [1] 1:23.15 [1] 1:11.54 [3] 1:00.12 [4] 0:48.66 [4] 0:36.94 [3] 0:25.08 [2] 0:36.94

Bailey Wheeler 1000m Overall (0:10.28) (0:11.61) (0:11.42) (0:11.46) (0:11.72) (0:11.86) (0:12.38)

2 4 MAC MONTY 3 64.7 0:10.87 1:33.70 [2] 1:22.83 [10] 1:11.09 [9] 0:59.82 [9] 0:48.22 [8] 0:36.69 [8] 0:24.52 [9] 0:36.69 +4

Rikki Jamieson 1200m Overall (0:10.87) (0:11.74) (0:11.27) (0:11.60) (0:11.53) (0:12.17) (0:12.37)

3 7 AIDEN 9 65.7 0:10.64 1:33.98 [3] 1:23.34 [8] 1:11.75 [6] 1:00.64 [5] 0:49.12 [6] 0:37.38 [4] 0:25.52 [3] 0:37.38 +8

Micheal Hellyer 1200m Overall (0:10.64) (0:11.59) (0:11.11) (0:11.52) (0:11.74) (0:11.86) (0:12.54)

4 3 SIR BEVERIDGE 4 64.5 0:10.56 1:34.18 [4] 1:23.62 [5] 1:11.96 [5] 1:00.61 [7] 0:49.06 [7] 0:37.46 [7] 0:25.51 [4] 0:37.46 -4

Emily Lang 1200m Overall (0:10.56) (0:11.66) (0:11.35) (0:11.55) (0:11.60) (0:11.95) (0:12.59)

5 6 PAGATO 14 67.1 0:10.39 1:34.22 [5] 1:23.83 [2] 1:12.56 [1] 1:01.21 [1] 0:49.75 [2] 0:38.14 [1] 0:26.15 [1] 0:38.14 -3

Jai Williams 1200m Overall (0:10.39) (0:11.27) (0:11.35) (0:11.46) (0:11.61) (0:11.99) (0:12.76)

6 10 BACKSEAT PROMISE 2 65.8 0:11.13 1:34.35 [6] 1:23.22 [11] 1:11.35 [11] 1:00.00 [12] 0:48.42 [11] 0:36.88 [10] 0:25.03 [10] 0:36.88 -1

Michael Cahill 1200m Overall (0:11.13) (0:11.87) (0:11.35) (0:11.58) (0:11.54) (0:11.85) (0:12.33)

7 13 RENAULT 12 65.1 0:10.71 1:34.40 [7] 1:23.69 [9] 1:11.72 [10] 1:00.40 [10] 0:48.72 [10] 0:37.22 [9] 0:25.29 [8] 0:37.22 +12

Tiffani Brooker 800m Overall (0:10.71) (0:11.97) (0:11.32) (0:11.68) (0:11.50) (0:11.93) (0:12.53)

8 2 MR EIGHTY EIGHT 8 64.7 0:10.44 1:34.66 [8] 1:24.22 [3] 1:12.69 [4] 1:01.42 [3] 0:49.90 [3] 0:38.05 [5] 0:25.92 [5] 0:38.05 +4

Noel Callow 1200m Overall (0:10.44) (0:11.53) (0:11.27) (0:11.52) (0:11.85) (0:12.13) (0:12.74)

9 8 ROWLETT 1 66.0 0:11.23 1:35.02 [9] 1:23.65 [12] 1:11.97 [12] 1:00.74 [11] 0:49.09 [11] 0:37.41 [12] 0:25.42 [11] 0:37.41 +2

Dan McGillivray 1200m 1200m (0:11.37) (0:11.68) (0:11.23) (0:11.65) (0:11.68) (0:11.99) (0:12.60)

10 5 ROCK UP 7 66.5 0:10.59 1:35.62 [10] 1:25.03 [6] 1:13.22 [8] 1:01.84 [8] 0:50.04 [9] 0:38.08 [11] 0:25.82 [12] 0:38.08 +9

Dale Smith 1200m Overall (0:10.59) (0:11.81) (0:11.38) (0:11.80) (0:11.96) (0:12.26) (0:12.76)

Scratched: Vancity (#11), Anchorage (#14)

Report Created:  Sat 29 July 2023  17:01 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 11/14

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 8: HAPPY BIRTHDAY STEVE Class 1 Handicap - 1540m

29 July 2023 - 16:40

Track Rating: Synthetic, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:33.43
(0:10.28)

1:23.15
(0:11.38)

1:11.77
(0:11.35)

1:00.42
(0:11.41)

0:49.01
(0:11.66)

0:37.35
(0:11.99)

0:25.36
(0:12.66)

0:37.35

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 9 FANTWA 13 66.0 0:10.62 1:35.73 [11] 1:25.11 [7] 1:13.40 [7] 1:02.35 [6] 0:50.95 [5] 0:39.12 [6] 0:26.79 [6] 0:39.12 +14

Stacey Callow 1200m Overall (0:10.62) (0:11.71) (0:11.05) (0:11.40) (0:11.83) (0:12.33) (0:13.13)

12 12 LIGHT'S VISION 11 66.2 0:10.47 1:36.06 [12] 1:25.59 [4] 1:14.26 [2] 1:03.04 [2] 0:51.64 [1] 0:39.71 [2] 0:27.07 [7] 0:39.71 +0

Montanna Savva 1400m Overall (0:10.47) (0:11.33) (0:11.22) (0:11.40) (0:11.93) (0:12.64) (0:13.32)

Scratched: Vancity (#11), Anchorage (#14)

Report Created:  Sat 29 July 2023  17:01 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 12/14

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 8: HAPPY BIRTHDAY STEVE Class 1 Handicap - 1540m

29 July 2023 - 16:40

Track Rating: Synthetic, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.70
(0:12.70)

0:37.35

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 MARTINI DANCER 6 65.4 0:10.28 0:12.70 [1] 1:33.43 0:36.94

Bailey Wheeler 1000m Overall (0:12.70)

2 4 MAC MONTY 3 64.7 0:10.87 0:12.15 [6] 1.5L 0:36.69 +4

Rikki Jamieson 1200m Overall (0:12.15)

3 7 AIDEN 9 65.7 0:10.64 0:12.98 [3] 3L 0:37.38 +8

Micheal Hellyer 1200m Overall (0:12.98)

4 3 SIR BEVERIDGE 4 64.5 0:10.56 0:12.92 [4] 4L 0:37.46 -4

Emily Lang 1200m Overall (0:12.92)

5 6 PAGATO 14 67.1 0:10.39 0:13.39 [2] 4.2L 0:38.14 -3

Jai Williams 1200m Overall (0:13.39)

6 10 BACKSEAT PROMISE 2 65.8 0:11.13 0:12.70 [8] 5L 0:36.88 -1

Michael Cahill 1200m Overall (0:12.70)

7 13 RENAULT 12 65.1 0:10.71 0:12.76 [7] 5.2L 0:37.22 +12

Tiffani Brooker 800m Overall (0:12.76)

8 2 MR EIGHTY EIGHT 8 64.7 0:10.44 0:13.18 [5] 6.7L 0:38.05 +4

Noel Callow 1200m Overall (0:13.18)

9 8 ROWLETT 1 66.0 0:11.23 0:12.82 [10] 8.7L 0:37.41 +2

Dan McGillivray 1200m 1200m (0:12.82)

10 5 ROCK UP 7 66.5 0:10.59 0:13.06 [12] 12.2L 0:38.08 +9

Dale Smith 1200m Overall (0:13.06)

Scratched: Vancity (#11), Anchorage (#14)

Report Created:  Sat 29 July 2023  17:01 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 13/14

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 8: HAPPY BIRTHDAY STEVE Class 1 Handicap - 1540m

29 July 2023 - 16:40

Track Rating: Synthetic, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.70
(0:12.70)

0:37.35

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 9 FANTWA 13 66.0 0:10.62 0:13.66 [9] 12.7L 0:39.12 +14

Stacey Callow 1200m Overall (0:13.66)

12 12 LIGHT'S VISION 11 66.2 0:10.47 0:13.75 [11] 14.5L 0:39.71 +0

Montanna Savva 1400m Overall (0:13.75)

Scratched: Vancity (#11), Anchorage (#14)

Report Created:  Sat 29 July 2023  17:01 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 14/14

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by


